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Quantity

Description
TUBE
TUBE
SUPPORT ROLL
TUBE
CABLE JOINT
GUIDE TUBE
CHAIN CLAMP BODY
HOUSING
SIDE PART
LEVER
WASHER
WASHER
ACTUATOR
SCREW
SPRING
TRIGGER
SWITCH
SWITCH
WIRE
LEVER
SPRING
SPRING
FASTENING BOLT
ACCEPTANCE
NUT
NUT
FAN BLADE
FAN
SCREW
MOTOR PLATE
BUSH
CONTACT
ACCEPTANCE
WIRE
TURNING KNOB
DISTANCE PLATE
SCREW
PLATE
PROTECTION WASHER
SPRING
FASTENING BOLT
WIRE
RETAINING PLATE
SCREW

RAC364 UNVRSL AC+DC+PET BLWRVAC BAG XXX

Part number
5131041280
5131041281
5131033306
5131041282
5131041283
5131041284
5131041285
5131041286
5131041287
5131041288
5131000000
5131000000
5131041289
5131000000
5131041290
5131041291
5131036250
5131035574
5131033287
5131041292
5131035868
5131000000
5131041293
5131041294
5131041295
5131000000
5131041296
5131041297
5131035466
5131041298
5131041299
5131041300
5131041301
5131033303
5131000000
5131033265
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131041303
5131033301
5131041304
5131035877
5132002995

EAN
4058546065447
4058546065454
4002395160112
4058546065461
4058546065478
4058546065485
4058546065492
4058546065508
4058546065515
4058546065522

4058546065539

4058546065546
4058546065553
4058546156220
4058546149833
4002395158720
4058546065560
4058546152581

4058546065577
4058546065584
4058546065591

4058546065607
4058546065614
4058546148874
4058546065621
4058546065638
4058546065645
4058546065652
4002395159482

4002395160709

4058546065676
4002395159468
4058546065683
4058546152673
4892210143051
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